New Haven School District 07/11/21
100 Park Dr.
New Haven Missouri 63068
Phone (573)237-2629 Fax (573)237-5523
Game Schedule
Cross Country
2021-2022
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Sat 09/04/21 NEW HAVEN INVITATIONAL Var/JV/IMS Home 8:30 am
Sat 09/11/21 LINN INVITATIONAL Var/JV/MS Away 9:00 am
Tue 09/21/21 WASHINGTON MEET MS Away 4:15 pm
Thu 09/23/21 BELLE INVITATIONAL JV/MS Away 4:30 pm
Sat 09/25/21 GANS CREEK CLASSIC Varsity/JV Away 8:00 am
We 09/29/21 ST. JAMES INVITATIONAL Var/JV/MS Away 4:00 pm
Tue 10/05/21 HERMANN INVITATIONAL Var/JV/IMS Away 4:00 pm
Tue 10/12/21 OWENSVILLE INVITATIONAL Var/JV/MS Away 3:30 pm
Sat 10/16/21 HANCOCK INVITATIONAL Varsity/JV Away 8:00 am
Tue 10/19/21 FOUR RIVERS CONFERENCE Var/JV/MS Away 2:30 pm
MEET AT SULLIVAN
Sat 10/30/21 DISTRICT MEET Varsity TBA TBA
Sat 11/06/21 STATE MEET Varsity Away TBA
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